26
Beacons
LED beacons
L
Bolt Mount
LB745-000 Blue
LB745-004 Red
LB745-002 Amber

Diameter: 161.4mm
Low profile dimensions
Low Profile Strobe Beacons
High profile dimensions
160 flash per minute high intensity double flash strobe beacon
UV stabilised polycarbonate fresnel lens
Lens colours: amber, blue, clear, green, red
Single voltage application: 12v strobe head – 1.6amps
24v strobe head – 0.8amps
All beacons polarity protected and have RFI suppression
Available in 12 or 24 volt
Not Approved to Regulation ECE65
Not Approved to Regulation ECE65
Not Approved to Regulation ECE65
1204 Three bolt fixing
1204-S-12-A 12v  Amber
1204-S-12-B 12v  Blue
1204-S-12-R 12v  Red
1204-S-24-A 24v  Amber
Popular Models
1204BM Single bolt fixing
1204BM-S-12-A  12v  Amber
1204BM-S-12-B  12v  Blue
1204BM-S-12-R  12v  Red
1204BM-S-24-A  24v  Amber
Popular Models
12054 Single bolt mount
12054B Blue
12054R Red
12054A Amber
12054G Green
Popular Models
1205M4 Magnetic Mount
1205M4B Blue
1205M4R Red
1205M4A Amber
12054MG Green
Popular Models
1204M Magnetic Mount
1204M-S-12-A  12v Amber
1204M-S-12-B  12v Blue
1204M-S-12-R  12v Red
1204M-S-24-A  24v Amber
Popular Models
1206 Three bolt fixing
1206-S-12-A  12v Amber
1206-S-12-B  12v Blue
1206-S-12-R  12v Red
1206-S-24-A  24v Amber
Popular Models
1206BM Single bolt fixing
1206BM-S-12-A  12v Amber
1206BM-S-12-B  12v Blue
1206BM-S-12-R  12v Red
Popular Models
1205M6 Magnetic mount
1205M6B Blue
1205M6R Red
1205M6A Amber
1205M6G Green
Popular Models
1206M Magnetic mount
1206M-S-12-A  12v Amber
1206M-S-12-B  12v Blue
1206M-S-12-R  12v Red
Popular Models
100mph
[160kph]
Weight 1.0kg